SPEEDTEC®
PULSE
RANGE
Next Generation of Ultimate Performance
Ph:Ph: 0800 699 353
Due to constant improvements Lincoln Electric reserve the right to amend any of the above without notification. Products may vary in appearance from product photography shown in this publication and
may also include optional extras that are an additional cost. Subject to Change – This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of printing.

aluminium, steel, stainless steel, braze,
flux cored wire
Connection for
drum feed (optional).
Less need to change
wire spools saves time
New locking system, quick
exchange of roll and wire guides.
Simple, tool-free roll change –
just few steps
1. Unlock the roll fastener
2. Unlock pressure arm
3. Exchange the roll
1 2 3
Roll Kit for aluminium wires Product number
Roll Kit 1.0 / 1.2AT FI37 4 rolls (red / orange) KP14150-U10/12A
Roll Kit 1.2 / 1.6AT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-U12/16A
Roll Kit for solid wires
Roll Kit 1.2 / 1.6VT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-V12/16
Roll Kit 0.9 / 1.1VT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V09/11
Roll Kit for cored wires
Roll Kit 1.2 / 1.6RT FI37 4 rolls (orange / yellow) KP14150-V12/16R
Roll Kit 1.4 / 2.0RT FI37 4 rolls KP14150-V14/20R
V-groove for stainless
steel, steel
U-groove for aluminium
V-groove, knurled